Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louie Goodfellow - (892584) - Winsford Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
45.53
45.63
46.05
46.47
47.08
47.25
47.43
48.69
48.69
50.89
52.08
52.46
53.36
56.12

58.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
45.53
45.63
46.05
46.47
47.08
47.43
47.25

48.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

164
163
159
154
148
147
145
134
134
117
109
107
102
87

78

WA Pts

164
163
159
154
148
145
147

134

Round

Round

H

Date

24/09/16
14/09/15
23/05/15
30/11/14
23/11/14
05/07/14
15/09/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
24/11113
17/11/13
08/06/13
06/07/13
19/05/13
07/07/12

Date

24/09/16
14/09/15
23/05/15
30/11/14
23/11/14
15/09/14
05/07/14
11/01/14

Meet

Winsford Swim Team Club Champs
Winsford Club Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala
Winsford SC Development Meet

Winsford SC Club Championships

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013
Winsford Development Meet

Wigan SC Starter Meet

Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet

Meet

Winsford Swim Team Club Champs
Winsford Club Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala
Winsford SC Club Championships
Winsford SC Development Meet

North Midlands Age Group Championships

Venue

Winsford
Winsford
Llandudno
Warrington
Macclesfield
Winsford
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Winsford
Wigan
Winsford

Venue

Winsford
Winsford
Llandudno
Warrington
Macclestfield
Winsford
Winsford

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Club Swam Under

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



48.69
50.89
52.08
53.36
52.46
56.12

58.29

Copyright 2024

134

109
102
107
87
78

11/01/14
24/11113
17/11/13
06/07/13
08/06/13
19/05/13
07/07/12

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Winsford Development Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013

Wigan SC Starter Meet

Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet

Macclesfield
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Winsford
Wrexham
Wigan
Winsford

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



