Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louie Goodfellow - (892584) - Winsford Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.53	164	Н	24/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
45.63	163	F	14/09/15	Winsford Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
46.05	159	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Winsford	2
46.47	154	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Winsford	3
47.08	148	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
47.25	147	F	05/07/14	Winsford SC Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	3
47.43	145	F	15/09/14	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
48.69	134	Н	11/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
48.69	134	Н	11/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
50.89	117	F	24/11/13	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Winsford	4
52.08	109	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
52.46	107	F	08/06/13	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013	Wrexham	Winsford	3
53.36	102	F	06/07/13	Winsford Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	3
56.12	87	Н	19/05/13	Wigan SC Starter Meet	Wigan	Winsford	3
58.29	78	F	07/07/12	Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.53	164	Н	24/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
45.63	163	F	14/09/15	Winsford Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
46.05	159	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Winsford	2
46.47	154	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Winsford	3
47.08	148	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
47.43	145	F	15/09/14	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
47.25	147	F	05/07/14	Winsford SC Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	3
48.69 2024 Copyright	134 1	Н	11/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
48.69	134	Н	11/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
50.89	117	F	24/11/13	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Winsford	4
52.08	109	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
53.36	102	F	06/07/13	Winsford Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	3
52.46	107	F	08/06/13	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013	Wrexham	Winsford	3
56.12	87	Н	19/05/13	Wigan SC Starter Meet	Wigan	Winsford	3
58.29	78	F	07/07/12	Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS